Denver Public Library Fall Children’s Programs
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e Thursday, September 5%- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time

e Thursday, September 5"- 4:30-6:30- The Denver Public Library will be at the Denver’s
Farmer’s Market with pinecone bird feeders.
e Wednesday, September 11%- 2:30-3:30- After School Club- The Bremer County Youth
Extension and Outreach will be doing a special After School Club program.
e Thursday, September 12~ 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, September 19"- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, September 25%- 2:30-3:30-
LEGOs @ The Library
e Thursday, September 26™- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, September 26™- Story Walk Begins

October 6

e Thursday, October 4™- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, October 9 2:30-3:30- After School Club

e Thursday, October 11%- 10:30-11:30 Preschool Story Time
e Saturday, October 12%- 1:00-4:00- Denver Fall Festival- Be sure to watch for updates!
e Saturday, October 12%- Story Walk Ends
e Thursday, October 18™- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, October 23"- 2:30-3:30- LEGOs @ The Library
e Thursday, October 24™- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, October 315~ 10:30-11:30- Halloween Themed Preschool Story Time
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e Thursday, November 7"- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Wednesday, November 13- 2:30-3:30- After School Club
e Thursday, November 14%- 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e Thursday, November 21~ 10:30-11:30- Preschool Story Time
e  Wednesday, November 27%- 2:30-3:30- LEGOs @ The Library
e LIBRARY CLOSED- NOVEMBER 28™ -29™ _30™ FOR THE THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY




